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02/23/22
Cash Basis

Zama Alumni Association

Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2017

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
_Zama Alumni Association
Petty Cash

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets

Other Assets
Organizational Costs

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 17

37,435.37
100.00

37,535.37

-80.00

-80.00

37,455.37

2,083.43

2,083.43

39,538.80

-0.30
-0.30
-0.30
-0.30

40,454.59
-915.49

39,539.10
39,538.80
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