Zama Alumni Association Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2017

	Dec 31, 17
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings	
_Zama Alumni Association Petty Cash	37,435.37 100.00
Total Checking/Savings	37,535.37
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-80.00
Total Accounts Receivable	-80.00
Total Current Assets	37,455.37
Other Assets Organizational Costs	2,083.43
Total Other Assets	2,083.43
TOTAL ASSETS	39,538.80
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities	39,538.80
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities	39,538.80 -0.30
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable	
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Accounts Payable	-0.30
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Accounts Payable Total Accounts Payable	-0.30
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Accounts Payable Total Accounts Payable Total Current Liabilities	-0.30 -0.30 -0.30
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Accounts Payable Total Accounts Payable Total Current Liabilities Total Liabilities Equity Unrestricted Net Assets	-0.30 -0.30 -0.30 -0.30 40,454.59